PANELS @ 11.74 KW/DC.

$13,670.00 David Tomolillo 781-539-
3208

BISSON BETH $743.60

Solar Permit SOL-
23-176

51
WATERCOURSE
RD, , Plymouth
MA 02360

090-
000-
043-
006

10/23/2023 CONSTRUCT A DUAL
USE GROUND MOUNT
SOLAR ARRAY AND
AGRICULTURAL
OPERATION WITH ONE
THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND NINETY
FOUR (1,794) PANELS
(89.69" X 44.65") @ 986.7
KW

$3,211,846.00 Prateek Tare 6176991556 BLACK CAT SOLAR 1
LLC

$67,802.80

Solar Permit SOL-
23-173

102 SEA VIEW
DR , , Plymouth
MA 02360

049-
003-
154-
000

10/11/2023 INSTALL ( 45 ) FORTY-
FIVE ROOF-MOUNTED
SOLAR PANELS @

[...]

Description of Work
Estimated

Cost
Applicant Name

Applicant
PhoneNo

Owner Name Amount

Zoning Permit Z-23-
730

51 MAIN ST , ,
Plymouth MA
02360

020-
000-
055-
000

10/12/2023 CONTINUATION OF
EXISTING USE -
RESTAURANT "ANEJO"
WITH 3,864 SF INTERIOR
FITOUT AND ONE
HUNDRED AND NINETY-
FIVE (195) INTERIOR
SEATS. TOTAL SEATS
INCLUDING PATIO NOT
TO EXCEED TWO
HUNDRED AND SIXTY-
FOUR (264). NEW SIGNS
REQUIRE HISTORIC
DISTRICT COMMISSION
AND ZONING
APPROVAL. NO
INTERNALLY LIT SIGNS
ALLOWED.

Jamie Surprenant 5087766300 SAM DIEGOS EAST
INC

$100.00

Zoning Permit Z-23-
729

91 CARVER RD,
D6PLYMOUTH
MA 02360

105-
000-
001-
029

10/20/2023 INSTALL ONE (1) 2' X 12'